AM
IC
A
PR
O
BE
RF
AM

TRANSVAGINAL
(RF-MW)
X X X X
LAPAROSCOPIC
(RF-MW)
X X X
HYSTEROSCOPIC (RF) X
INTRODUCTION
FIGO Palm-Coein Classification Uterine
Myomas and Adenomyosis
39
Code Description
Code Description
Code Description
Code Description
RFH17200E10V1 rf applicator 17Gx200mm, exposed tip 10mm
RFH17200E20V1 rf applicator 17Gx200mm, exposed tip 20mm
RFH17200E30V1 rf applicator 17Gx200mm, exposed tip 30mm
APK14200T19V5 mw applicator 14Gx200mm
APK16200T19V5 mw applicator 16Gx200mm
RFH17250E10V1 rf applicator 17Gx250mm, exposed tip 10mm
RFH17250E20V1 rf applicator 17Gx250mm, exposed tip 20mm
RFH17250E30V1 rf applicator 17Gx250mm, exposed tip 30mm
APK14270T19V5 mw applicator 14Gx270mm
RFH17350E05V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 5mm
RFH17350E07V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 7mm
RFH17350E10V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 10mm
RFH17350E15V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 15mm
RFH17350E20V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 20mm
RFH17350E30V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 30mm
RFH18400E10V2 rf applicator 18Gx400mm, exposed tip 10mm
RFH18400E20V2 rf applicator 18Gx400mm, exposed tip 20mm
RFH17270E10V2 rf applicator 17Gx270mm, exposed tip 10mm
RFH17270E20V2 rf applicator 17Gx270mm, exposed tip 20mm
RFH17270E30V2 rf applicator 17Gx270mm, exposed tip 30mm
RFH17350E05V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 5mm
RFH17350E07V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 7mm
RFH17350E10V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 10mm
RFH17350E15V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 15mm
RFH17350E20V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 20mm
RFH17350E25V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 25mm
RFH17350E30V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 30mm
RFH17350E35V2 rf applicator 17Gx350mm, exposed tip 35mm
APK16270T19V6 mw applicator 16Gx270mm
APK16320T19V6 mw applicator 16Gx320mm
Approccio percutaneo -  Percutaneous approach
Approccio laparoscopico - Laparoscopic approach
Approccio isteroscopico - Hysteroscopic approach
Approccio transvaginale - Transvaginal approach